
9/13/2023 3:01:19 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For PKMS4 ACTIVITY BUS 5:30 PM PARKSIDE MS - ACTIVITY 

Prince William County Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:PKMS4 ACTIVITY BUS 5:30 PM

B-331

MILLER, TIFFANY

PARKSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

05:11 pm

06:47 pm

96:12

42.83 mi.

0

W

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 06:52 pm

Package #:

Wednesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:11 pm BENTON MS BUS LOTGARAGE

5:30 pm PARKSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1)

5:32 pm LEIGHLEX CT @ BROWNS LN(stop) (2)

5:36 pm RAILROAD RD @ DAHLGREN RIDGE RD(stop) (3)

5:39 pm ROSEBERRY FARM DR @ SIGNAL STATION DR(stop) (4)

5:43 pm SIGNAL VIEW DR @ WINDCHASE LN(stop) (5)

5:46 pm JANET ROSE CT @ SIGNAL HILL RD(stop) (6)

5:47 pm LINDEN WOOD RD @ BARNWOOD RD(stop) (7)

5:48 pm ARROWOOD DR @ GRAND CT(stop) (8)

5:49 pm ARROWOOD DR @ WILCOXEN STATION WY(stop) (9)

5:49 pm WILCOXEN STATION WY @ HYNSON DR(stop) (10)

5:57 pm SIGNAL HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(stop) (11)

5:59 pm SIGNAL HILL RD @ SUHEIL RD(stop) (12)

6:05 pm ELLIS RD @ ESTEPPE DR(stop) (13)

6:07 pm SIGNAL HILL RD @ COLBERT LN(stop) (14)

6:12 pm MOORE DR @ SLAGLE LN(stop) (15)

6:26 pm YATES FORD RD @ LAKE OCCOQUAN DR(stop) (16)

6:27 pm YATES FORD RD @ YATES TLEND (17)

6:47 pm BENTON MS BUS LOTGARAGE



9/13/2023 3:01:19 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For PKMS9 ACTIVITY BUS 5:30 PM PARKSIDE MS - ACTIVITY 

Prince William County Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:PKMS9 ACTIVITY BUS 5:30 PM

B-454

DIAZ LOPEZ, MARIA

PARKSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

05:05 pm

06:37 pm

91:16

39.77 mi.

0

W

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 06:42 pm

Package #:

Wednesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:05 pm CENTRAL BUS OPERATION CENTERGARAGE

5:30 pm PARKSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1)

5:32 pm MAPLEWOOD DR @ PEAKWOOD CT(stop) (2)

RIGHT SIDE P/U & DROP-OFF ONLY

5:34 pm MAPLEWOOD DR @ VERMONT PL(stop) (3)

5:39 pm OLD CENTREVILLE RD @ SPRUCE ST(stop) (4)

MANASSAS PARK COMMUNITY CENTER

5:41 pm RUGBY RD @ BULL RUN RD(stop) (5)

5:43 pm OLD CENTREVILLE RD @ PARKLAND ST(stop) (6)

5:44 pm SOMERSWORTH DR @ TENDRING TRAIL(stop) (7)

5:45 pm SOMERSWORTH DR @ THURSTON LN(stop) (8)

CENTERTON LN

5:45 pm SOMERSWORTH DR @ CHADDS LANDING WY(stop) (9)

NEAR CENTERTON LN

5:45 pm SOMERSWORTH DR @ LAVENHAM CT(stop) (10)

5:48 pm 7414 BULL RUN RD(stop) (11)

5:49 pm POPLAR ST @ JUNE ST(stop) (12)

5:50 pm YORKSHIRE LN @ ALBEMARLE DR(stop) (13)

25' BEFORE INTERSECTION

5:51 pm AMHERST DR @ ALLEGHANY RD(stop) (14)

5:54 pm MACE ST @ MACE CL(stop) (15)

5:55 pm LOCH LOMOND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(stop) (16)

5:58 pm 9716/9718 LOMOND DR/9719 Lomond Drive(stop) (17)

5:59 pm NORFOLK ST @ NORFOLK CT(stop) (18)

6:01 pm 9537 Lomond DR(stop) (19)

6:03 pm VICTORIA ST @ SPOTSYLVANIA ST(stop) (20)

6:06 pm FAIRMONT AVE @ PORTSMOUTH RD(stop) (21)

50' PAST INTERSECTION

6:06 pm FAIRMONT AVE @ SPRUANCE CT(stop) (22)

6:08 pm FAIRMONT AVE @ SCOTLAND LP(stop) (23)

6:10 pm SUNSET DR @ IMPALLA DR(stop) (24)

6:11 pm HIGHLAND ST @ SPOTSYLVANIA STEND (25)

6:37 pm CENTRAL BUS OPERATION CENTERGARAGE



9/13/2023 3:01:19 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For PKMS7 ACTIVITY BUS 5:30 PM PARKSIDE MS - ACTIVITY 

Prince William County Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:PKMS7 ACTIVITY BUS 5:30 PM

B-465

CENTENO, ANA

PARKSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

05:05 pm

06:48 pm

102:04

42.75 mi.

0

W

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 06:53 pm

Package #:

Wednesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:05 pm CENTRAL BUS OPERATION CENTERGARAGE

5:30 pm PARKSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1)

5:33 pm MAPLEWOOD DR @ PEAKWOOD CT(stop) (2)

RIGHT SIDE P/U & DROP-OFF ONLY

5:34 pm MAPLEWOOD DR @ VERMONT PL(stop) (3)

5:37 pm 7830 WELL ST(stop) (4)

(EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL)

5:37 pm WELL ST @ LELAND RD(stop) (5)

5:39 pm YORKSHIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(stop) (6)

5:53 pm PRINCE WILLIAM PY@HUDSON CREST DR(stop) (7)

5:55 pm MONOCACY WY @ BRICKSHIRE LN(stop) (8)

5:56 pm BRICKSHIRE LN @ TATTERSALL DR(stop) (9)

5:56 pm PRINCE WILLIAM PY @ MOONGLOW CT(stop) (10)

6:01 pm HILLCREST DR @ TULLAMORE CT(stop) (11)

6:05 pm WALLER DR @ PALACE CT(stop) (12)

6:11 pm BLANDSFORD DR @ BURNT TREE DR(stop) (13)

6:17 pm DUMFRIES RD @ SMITH LN(stop) (14)

6:22 pm MCGRATH RD @ MENTE RD(stop) (15)

6:23 pm MCGRATH RD@MANNING RD(stop) (16)

6:24 pm MCGRATH RD @ NORTH POINT RD(stop) (17)

6:24 pm MCGRATH RD @ KIMBERLY ST(stop) (18)

6:24 pm MCGRATH RD @ JONES ST(stop) (19)

6:25 pm COLES DR@LAKE JACKSON VFD SPECIALTY STOP(stop) (20)

6:27 pm LAKE JACKSON DR @ KNIGHTSHAYES DREND (21)

6:48 pm CENTRAL BUS OPERATION CENTERGARAGE



9/13/2023 3:01:19 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For PKMS10 ACTIVITY BUS 5:30 PM??? PARKSIDE MS - ACTIVITY 

Prince William County Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:PKMS10 ACTIVITY BUS 5:30 PM???

B-853

LEDERER, RYSZARD

PARKSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

05:11 pm

06:14 pm

63:31

28.75 mi.

0

W

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 06:19 pm

Package #:

Wednesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:11 pm BENTON MS BUS LOTGARAGE

5:30 pm PARKSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1)

5:38 pm 10137 LAKE JACKSON DR(stop) (2)

5:42 pm GRANT AV @ TOMISLAV ST(stop) (3)

5:42 pm GRANT AV @ OLD DOMINION DR(stop) (4)

5:42 pm BENNETT ES(stop) (5)

5:46 pm GENNA LN @ DONNER DR(stop) (6)

5:50 pm LUCASVILLE RD @ CLEMATIS ST(stop) (7)

5:51 pm 10504 LUCASVILLE RD(stop) (8)

5:51 pm LUCASVILLE RD @ COUNTRY ROADS(stop) (9)

5:52 pm 10608 Lucasville Rd(stop) (10)

5:52 pm TRIO LN No Intersection(stop) (11)

5:59 pm LUCASVILLE RD @ HERSCH FARM(stop) (12)

6:00 pm HERSCH FARM LN No IntersectionEND

6:14 pm BENTON MS BUS LOTGARAGE



9/13/2023 3:01:19 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For PKMS6 ACTIVITY BUS 5:30 PM PARKSIDE MS - ACTIVITY 

Prince William County Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:PKMS6 ACTIVITY BUS 5:30 PM

B-856

GALLO GARCIA, REINA

PARKSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

05:05 pm

06:24 pm

78:18

36.94 mi.

0

W

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 06:29 pm

Package #:

Wednesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:05 pm CENTRAL BUS OPERATION CENTERGARAGE

5:30 pm PARKSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1)

5:34 pm FALLS GROVE RD @ UNNAMED INTERSECTION(stop) (2)

PICK UP 60' PAST CENTREVILLE RD THEN T/A

5:36 pm ORCHARD BRIDGE DR @ ROYAL FERN CR(stop) (3)

50' AFTER LEAVING ROUND-A-BOUT

5:39 pm RUGBY RD @ PINE ST (1ST RIGHT)(stop) (4)

5:40 pm RUGBY RD @ MAPLEWOOD DR(stop) (5)

5:41 pm MAPLEWOOD DR @ LELAND RD(stop) (6)

50'FT PAST INTERSECTION  (9611 LELAND)

5:42 pm OAK ST @ LAKE DR(stop) (7)

5:44 pm MAPLEWOOD DR @ SPRUCE ST(stop) (8)

5:46 pm MAPLEWOOD DR @ SAINT MARYS LN(stop) (9)

5:52 pm SIGNAL VIEW DR @ WINDCHASE LN(stop) (10)

5:59 pm BEAR CREEK DR No IntersectionEND

6:24 pm CENTRAL BUS OPERATION CENTERGARAGE


